10/22/2020

“opy

od

Round No
Institute Type
Institute Name

Academic Program

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Opening and Closing Ranks

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020

1ITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

2

Indian Institute of Technology

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi

3
3
3
3

ALL

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats
represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective

Categories.
. : Opening Closing
Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Type Gender Rank Rank
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi  Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 10834 12104
Technology (Dual Degree))
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi  Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Al OPEN Female-only 18050 18113
Technology (Dual Degree)) (including
Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi  Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Al EWS Gender-Neutral 1947 2136
Technology (Dual Degree))
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi  Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Al EWS Female-only 4188 4188
Technology (Dual Degree)) (including
Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi  Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 5036 5194
Technology (Dual Degree))
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi  Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Al OBC-NCL Female-only 8864 8923
Technology (Dual Degree)) (including
Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi  Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Al SC Gender-Neutral 2814 2875
Technology (Dual Degree))
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi  Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Al SC Female-only 736P 736P
Technology (Dual Degree)) (including
Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi  Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Al ST Gender-Neutral 660P 678P
Technology (Dual Degree))
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 7269 9314
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al OPEN (F_emlalc?-only 15314 16229
including
Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al EWS Gender-Neutral 1410 1600
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al EWS (F‘en‘llalde_—only 3301 3301
including
Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 3109 4004
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al OBC-NCL (F_emlalée_-only 7590 7726
including
Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al SC Gender-Neutral 1442 2038
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al SC (F_emlalcvla_—only 2987 2987
including
Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al ST Gender-Neutral 570 607
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al ST (F_emlalctje_-only 454pP 454pP
including
Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 1927 2553
Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Female-only 4203 5287
Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN (PwD)  Gender-Neutral 120 120
Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Gender-Neutral 355 447
Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Female-only 947 947
Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS (PwD) Gender-Neutral 16P 16P
Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 613 1258
Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Female-only 1938 3442
Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 14P 14p
Bachelor of Technology) (PwD)

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx 1/3



10/22/2020
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

sC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

sC

ST
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

SC

ST
OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

543

1317

216

2854

5978

561

1553

1360

4250

860

1198

558

3936

9241

236P

779

1879

1421

5347

1215

1933

690

865

4795

12499

1623

3319

3278

7278

2310

2906

452P

5567

10987

988

2958

2676

6925

1012

727

1603

385

715

3285

7161

563

1553

1589

4358

941

1198

655

5353

10630

236P

959

1879

2602

5938

1559

2322

792

865

8008

13903

1660

3319

4146

7625

2424

2906

549P

7243

15194

1282

2958

3261

7319

1877

2/3



10/22/2020 https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi  Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Female-only 2453 2803
Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi  Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Gender-Neutral 730 879
Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi  Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Female-only 849P 849pP
Technology) (including
Supernumerary)

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact at JoSAA
jeeadv[at]admin[dot]iitd[dot]ac[dot]in / helpcsab2020[at]mnnit[dot]ac[dot]in..

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

3/3



