

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020 IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No :	2
Institute Type:	Indian Institute of Technology
Institute Name :	Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
Academic Program :	ALL

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10834	12104
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18050	18113
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1947	2136
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4188	4188
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5036	5194
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8864	8923
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2814	2875
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	736P	736P
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	660P	678P
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7269	9314
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15314	16229
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ΑI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1410	1600
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3301	3301
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3109	4004
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7590	7726
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1442	2038
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2987	2987
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	570	607
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	454P	454P
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1927	2553
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4203	5287
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	120	120
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	355	447
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	947	947
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	16P	16P
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	613	1258
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1938	3442
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	14P	14P

22/2020	nitps://josaa.nic.in/Resuit	/Result	currentorci.asp	DX.		
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	543	727
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1317	1603
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	216	385
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	715	715
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2854	3285
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5978	7161
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	561	563
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1553	1553
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1360	1589
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4250	4358
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	860	941
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1198	1198
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	558	655
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3936	5353
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9241	10630
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	236P	236P
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	779	959
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1879	1879
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1421	2602
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5347	5938
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1215	1559
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1933	2322
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	690	792
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	865	865
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4795	8008
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12499	13903
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1623	1660
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3319	3319
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3278	4146
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7278	7625
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2310	2424
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2906	2906
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	452P	549P
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5567	7243
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10987	15194
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	988	1282
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2958	2958
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2676	3261
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6925	7319
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1012	1877

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2453	2803
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	730	879
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	849P	849P

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact at JoSAA jeeadv[at]admin[dot]itd[dot]ac[dot]in / helpcsab2020[at]mnnit[dot]ac[dot]in..